
Approval of 

Requirement/Purchase 

(AOR/AOP) for Customization 

of Tax Invoice Template in 

eTEAMS TMS

Course Run Application Closing Date 
Pre-course webinar #1

9.00am to 12.30pm

Pre-course webinar #2

9.00am to 12.30pm

Training Dates 

9.00am to 5.00pm
Assignment Submission 

Assessment Dates 

9.00am to 5.00pm

(1hr per trainee)

CFP Public run 33, M1 Mon, 22 Jul 2024 Mon, 29 Jul 2024 Mon-Wed, 5-7 Aug 2024 Wed, 14 Aug 2024 Wed-Fri, 21-23 Aug 2024

CFP Public run 33, M2 Mon, 26 Aug 2024 Mon, 2 Sep 2024 Mon-Wed, 9-11 Sep 2024 Wed, 18 Sep 2024 Wed-Fri, 25-27 Sep 2024

CFP Public run 33, M3 Mon, 30 Sep 2024 Fri, 4 Oct 2024 Mon-Tue, 7-8 Oct 2024 Tue, 15 Oct 2024 Tue-Thu, 22-24 Oct 2024

CFP Public run 34, M1 Tue, 3 Sep 2024 Tue, 10 Sep 2024 Mon-Wed, 16-18 Sep 2024 Wed, 25 Sep 2024 Wed-Fri, 2-4 Oct 2024

CFP Public run 34, M2 Tue, 8 Oct 2024 Tue, 15 Oct 2024 Mon-Wed, 21-23 Oct 2024 Wed, 30 Oct 2024 Wed-Fri, 6-8 Nov 2024

CFP Public run 34, M3 Mon, 11 Nov 2024 Mon, 18 Nov 2024 Mon-Tue, 25-26 Nov 2024 Tue, 3 Dec 2024 Tue-Thu, 10-12 Dec 2024

6 CFP Public run 35, M1 Mon, 9 Dec 2024 Fri, 13 Dec 2024 Wed-Fri, 18-20 Dec 2024 Fri, 27 Dec 2024 Fri & Mon-Tue, 3 & 6-7 Jan 2025

CFP Public run 35, M2 Wed, 8 Jan 2025 Tue, 14 Jan 2025 Mon-Wed, 20-22 Jan 2025 Fri, 31 Jan 2025 Fri & Tues-Wed, 7 & 11-12 Feb 2025

CFP Public run 35, M3 Mon, 10 Feb 2025 Mon, 17 Feb 2025 Mon-Tue, 24-25 Feb 2025 Tue, 4 Mar 2025 Tue-Thu, 11-13 March 2025

3 Fri, 21 Jun 2024

Fri, 8 Nov 2024

4 Fri, 2 Aug 2024


